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Case # Investigator Complainant/Decedent Due On Agenda 

20-050 Parker BILLS (DEATH) 3/25/2023   

20-092 Parker FLORES (DEATH) Pending   

21-009 Bohan OLIVER (DFNC) Pending   

21-022 Parker ROJAS (DEATH) Pending   

21-065 Klew JORDAN 4/4/2023 11/8/2022 

21-069 Parker RODRIGUEZ (DEATH) 12/27/2022   

21-082 Parker SALYERS (DEATH) 6/7/2023   

21-088 Parker ALAN A. (DEATH) Pending   

21-102 Setzler ROJAS (DFNC) 6/29/2023   

21-111 Aldridge LOPEZ (GBINC) 11/12/2022 10/11/2022 

21-114 Bohan ESHBACH (DEATH) 3/24/2023 10/11/2022 

21-117 Aldridge TUCK 11/26/2022   

21-125 Parker BORUNDA (DEATH) Pending   

21-130 Parker McCOY (DEATH) Pending   

22-004 Aldridge BUCKELEW 1/25/2023   

22-006 Parker ISAAC (DEATH) Pending   

22-007 Chiesa MARLER (DEATH) 4/27/2023 10/11/2022 

22-010 Parker GIL (DEATH) 5/5/2023   

22-012 Wigfall TALAVERA (DFNC) Pending   

22-014 Parker CORRALES (DEATH) Pending   

22-015 Aldridge LOPEZ 2/23/2023   

22-018 Klew HARGROVE 4/4/2023 Tolled 

22-021 Parker LI (DEATH) Pending   

22-023 Chiesa CHISM 4/4/2023 Tolled 

22-026 Parker SCHUCK (DEATH) 6/19/2023   

22-027 Setzler VIESCA (GBINC) Pending   

22-030 Aldridge TU (GBINC) 3/28/2023   

22-031 Parker RUPARD (DEATH) 6/10/2023   

22-032 Klew HAVINS 3/21/2023   

22-034 Aldridge VINDIOLA 5/9/2023   

22-037 Parker BAKER (DEATH) Pending   

22-038 Klew FENTON 4/6/2023 10/11/2022 

22-039 Aldridge LOZANO 3/30/2023   

22-041 Chiesa POCKLINGTON 4/6/2023   

22-043 Parker LACY (DEATH) Pending   

22-045 Chiesa CHRISTIANSON 4/19/2023 10/11/2022 
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22-046 Klew RODRIGUEZ 5/23/2023   

22-049 Wigfall MONTANO (GBINC) 5/27/2023   

22-050 Wigfall CORTEZ (GBINC) 4/21/2023   

22-051 Wigfall AYALA (GBINC) 9/27/2023   

22-052 Wigfall BURNS 5/31/2023 10/11/2022 

22-053 Parker ORNELAS (DEATH) 6/23/2023   

22-054 Aldridge ROBINSON 5/19/2023   

22-055 Klew TURNER 5/9/2023   

22-056 Parker VILLASENOR (DEATH) Pending   

22-057 Parker NUGENT (DEATH) Pending   

22-062 Klew DOODA 6/1/2023   

22-063 Parker REYNOLDS (DEATH) Pending   

22-065 Aldridge MILLS 6/1/2023   

22-068 Klew FROM 7/5/2023   

22-070 Parker MUSSER (DEATH) Pending   

22-071 Aldridge MASUDA (GBINC) 7/25/2023   

22-072 Chiesa MANRIQUEZ (GBINC) 10/4/2023   

22-073 Klew QUIN (GBINC) 10/4/2023   

22-075 Klew FARMER 6/28/2023   

22-076 Wigfall BARRAZA 7/5/2023   

22-077 Parker WAHLBERG (DEATH) Pending   

22-078 Aldridge SALINAS (DFNC) 10/5/2023   

22-079 Klew RODRIGUEZ 8/2/2023   

22-080 Parker GRANILLO (DEATH) Pending   

22-081 Chiesa BLUE 7/18/2023 10/11/2022 

22-085 Chiesa MOCK (GBINC) 7/22/2023 10/11/2022 

22-086 Aldridge YACH 7/20/2023   

22-087 Parker GOOD (DEATH) Pending   

22-088 Parker SARABIA (DEATH) Pending   

22-089 Chiesa WOODS  8/30/2023   

22-090 Bohan FENTON 8/30/2023 11/8/2022 

22-093 Parker BOUSMAN (DEATH) Pending   

22-097 Bohan ROBINSON 9/28/2023   

22-099 Setzler CUEVAS (GBINC) Pending   

22-100 Setzler SUAREZ 8/11/2023   

22-101 Bohan HURST 8/30/2023   

22-102 Wigfall QUIRK 9/22/2023   

22-103 Wigfall EDISON 8/30/2023   

22-104 Parker SETTLES (DEATH) Pending   

22-105 Wigfall FLORES 8/22/2023   
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22-106 Parker DOE (DEATH) Pending   

22-108 Aldridge MONTIEL 9/22/2023   

22-109 Chiesa BANDY 8/26/2023   

22-111 Parker DIX (DEATH) Pending   

22-112 Bohan CHAVEZ Lodged   

22-113 Parker DOE (DEATH) Pending   

22-114 Bohan SCOTT Lodged   

22-115 Bohan GUZMAN Lodged   

22-116 Bohan GUTIERREZ Lodged   

22-117 Bohan REAVES Lodged   

22-118 Bohan ALVARADO 9/29/2023   

22-119 Bohan TINOCO (GBINC) Pending   

22-120 Bohan DODSON (GBINC) Pending   

22-121 Bohan MCFARLAND Lodged   

22-122 Bohan ROBINSON  9/30/2023   
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21-111 Aldridge LOPEZ (GBINC) 11/12/2022 10/11/2022 

21-117 Aldridge TUCK 11/26/2022   

21-069 Parker RODRIGUEZ (DEATH) 12/27/2022   

22-004 Aldridge BUCKELEW 1/25/2023   

22-015 Aldridge LOPEZ 2/23/2023   

22-032 Klew HAVINS 3/21/2023   

21-114 Bohan ESHBACH (DEATH) 3/24/2023 10/11/2022 

20-050 Parker BILLS (DEATH) 3/25/2023   

22-030 Aldridge TU (GBINC) 3/28/2023   

22-039 Aldridge LOZANO 3/30/2023   

21-065 Klew JORDAN 4/4/2023 11/8/2022 

22-018 Klew HARGROVE 4/4/2023 Tolled 

22-023 Chiesa CHISM 4/4/2023 Tolled 

22-038 Klew FENTON 4/6/2023 10/11/2022 

22-041 Chiesa POCKLINGTON 4/6/2023   

22-045 Chiesa CHRISTIANSON 4/19/2023 10/11/2022 

22-050 Wigfall CORTEZ (GBINC) 4/21/2023   

22-007 Chiesa MARLER (DEATH) 4/27/2023 10/11/2022 

22-010 Parker GIL (DEATH) 5/5/2023   

22-034 Aldridge VINDIOLA 5/9/2023   

22-055 Klew TURNER 5/9/2023   

22-054 Aldridge ROBINSON 5/19/2023   

22-046 Klew RODRIGUEZ 5/23/2023   

22-049 Wigfall MONTANO (GBINC) 5/27/2023   

22-052 Wigfall BURNS 5/31/2023 10/11/2022 

22-062 Klew DOODA 6/1/2023   

22-065 Aldridge MILLS 6/1/2023   

21-082 Parker SALYERS (DEATH) 6/7/2023   

22-031 Parker RUPARD (DEATH) 6/10/2023   

22-026 Parker SCHUCK (DEATH) 6/19/2023   

22-053 Parker ORNELAS (DEATH) 6/23/2023   

22-075 Klew FARMER 6/28/2023   

21-102 Setzler ROJAS (DFNC) 6/29/2023   

22-068 Klew FROM 7/5/2023   

22-076 Wigfall BARRAZA 7/5/2023   

22-081 Chiesa BLUE 7/18/2023 10/11/2022 

22-086 Aldridge YACH 7/20/2023   



Case Status by Case Number (Pages 1 thru 3) 
Case Status by Due Date (Pages 4 thru 6) 

 

22-085 Chiesa MOCK (GBINC) 7/22/2023 10/11/2022 

22-071 Aldridge MASUDA (GBINC) 7/25/2023   

22-079 Klew RODRIGUEZ 8/2/2023   

22-100 Setzler SUAREZ 8/11/2023   

22-105 Wigfall FLORES 8/22/2023   

22-109 Chiesa BANDY 8/26/2023   

22-089 Chiesa WOODS  8/30/2023   

22-090 Bohan FENTON 8/30/2023 11/8/2022 

22-101 Bohan HURST 8/30/2023   

22-103 Wigfall EDISON 8/30/2023   

22-102 Wigfall QUIRK 9/22/2023   

22-108 Aldridge MONTIEL 9/22/2023   

22-051 Wigfall AYALA (GBINC) 9/27/2023   

22-097 Bohan ROBINSON  9/28/2023   

22-118 Bohan ALVARADO 9/29/2023   

22-122 Bohan ROBINSON  9/30/2023   

22-072 Chiesa MANRIQUEZ (GBINC) 10/4/2023   

22-073 Klew QUIN (GBINC) 10/4/2023   

22-078 Aldridge SALINAS (DFNC) 10/5/2023   

22-112 Bohan CHAVEZ Lodged   

22-114 Bohan SCOTT Lodged   

22-115 Bohan GUZMAN Lodged   

22-116 Bohan GUTIERREZ Lodged   

22-117 Bohan REAVES Lodged   

22-121 Bohan MCFARLAND Lodged   

20-092 Parker FLORES (DEATH) Pending   

21-009 Bohan OLIVER (DFNC) Pending   

21-022 Parker ROJAS (DEATH) Pending   

21-088 Parker ALAN A. (DEATH) Pending   

21-125 Parker BORUNDA (DEATH) Pending   

21-130 Parker McCOY (DEATH) Pending   

22-006 Parker ISAAC (DEATH) Pending   

22-012 Wigfall TALAVERA (DFNC) Pending   

22-014 Parker CORRALES (DEATH) Pending   

22-021 Parker LI (DEATH) Pending   

22-027 Setzler VIESCA (GBINC) Pending   

22-037 Parker BAKER (DEATH) Pending   

22-043 Parker LACY (DEATH) Pending   

22-056 Parker VILLASENOR (DEATH) Pending   

22-057 Parker NUGENT (DEATH) Pending   
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22-063 Parker REYNOLDS (DEATH) Pending   

22-070 Parker MUSSER (DEATH) Pending   

22-077 Parker WAHLBERG (DEATH) Pending   

22-080 Parker GRANILLO (DEATH) Pending   

22-087 Parker GOOD (DEATH) Pending   

22-088 Parker SARABIA (DEATH) Pending   

22-093 Parker BOUSMAN (DEATH) Pending   

22-099 Setzler CUEVAS (GBINC) Pending   

22-104 Parker SETTLES (DEATH) Pending   

22-106 Parker DOE (DEATH) Pending   

22-111 Parker DIX (DEATH) Pending   

22-113 Parker DOE (DEATH) Pending   

22-119 Bohan TINOCO (GBINC) Pending   

22-120 Bohan DODSON (GBINC) Pending   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


